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7 Leckhampton

Overall Averages 8.7 36.6 321.6

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 1.000 18:01:55 19:08:24 66:29 14.68 36.1 530 985 530
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:11:45 19:06:04 54:19 10.84 46.1 500 1259 501
3 0.877 18:03:10 19:03:36 60:26 11.54 42.5 490 1159 559
4 Tom Baker 0.961 18:06:45 19:07:30 60:45 9.93 40.3 400 1099 416
5 Robert Finch 1.000 18:13:35 19:09:24 55:49 8.96 43.5 390 1188 390
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:15:17 19:14:57 59:40 8.5 41.2 350 1124 449
7 Greg Best 0.802 17:50:10 18:50:36 60:26 8.12 43.1 350 1176 436
8 Martin Ansell 0.847 17:48:05 18:44:40 56:35 9.15 38.3 350 1044 413
9 0.991 18:07:22 19:02:18 54:56 9.35 35.3 330 963 333

10 0.832 18:01:45 18:57:39 58:56 7.46 41.6 310 1134 372
11 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:00:30 19:01:26 60:56 9.42 31.8 300 869 341
12 Carolyn Dent 0.790 11:31:00 12:46:00 60:34 7.58 36.9 280 1008 354
13 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:36:41 19:35:05 58:24 7.13 39.3 280 1072 343
14 Andy Goddard 0.900 17:54:55 18:48:08 53:13 6.75 40.0 270 1092 300
15 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:03:09 19:07:22 64:13 9.9 27.3 270 744 390
16 0.881 17:45:03 18:46:30 61:27 7.34 32.7 240 892 272
17 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:26:59 18:30:23 63:24 5.81 31.0 180 846 231
18 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:11:08 19:10:57 59:49 7.78 20.6 160 561 192
19 0.773 17:44:24 18:44:12 59:48 4.53 28.7 130 783 168

Efficiency rating Averages 8.7 36.6 321.6

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:11:45 19:06:04 54:19 10.84 46.1 500 1259 501
2 Robert Finch 1.000 18:13:35 19:09:24 55:49 8.96 43.5 390 1188 390
3 Greg Best 0.802 17:50:10 18:50:36 60:26 8.12 43.1 350 1176 436
4 0.877 18:03:10 19:03:36 60:26 11.54 42.5 490 1159 559
5 0.832 18:01:45 18:57:39 58:56 7.46 41.6 310 1134 372
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:15:17 19:14:57 59:40 8.5 41.2 350 1124 449
7 Tom Baker 0.961 18:06:45 19:07:30 60:45 9.93 40.3 400 1099 416
8 Andy Goddard 0.900 17:54:55 18:48:08 53:13 6.75 40.0 270 1092 300
9 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:36:41 19:35:05 58:24 7.13 39.3 280 1072 343

10 Martin Ansell 0.847 17:48:05 18:44:40 56:35 9.15 38.3 350 1044 413
11 Carolyn Dent 0.790 11:31:00 12:46:00 60:34 7.58 36.9 280 1008 354
12 1.000 18:01:55 19:08:24 66:29 14.68 36.1 530 985 530
13 0.991 18:07:22 19:02:18 54:56 9.35 35.3 330 963 333
14 0.881 17:45:03 18:46:30 61:27 7.34 32.7 240 892 272
15 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:00:30 19:01:26 60:56 9.42 31.8 300 869 341
16 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:26:59 18:30:23 63:24 5.81 31.0 180 846 231
17 0.773 17:44:24 18:44:12 59:48 4.53 28.7 130 783 168
18 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:03:09 19:07:22 64:13 9.9 27.3 270 744 390
19 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:11:08 19:10:57 59:49 7.78 20.6 160 561 192

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.7 36.6 321.6

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.877 18:03:10 19:03:36 60:26 11.54 42.5 490 1159 559
2 1.000 18:01:55 19:08:24 66:29 14.68 36.1 530 985 530
3 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:11:45 19:06:04 54:19 10.84 46.1 500 1259 501
4 Andy Stott 0.780 18:15:17 19:14:57 59:40 8.5 41.2 350 1124 449
5 Greg Best 0.802 17:50:10 18:50:36 60:26 8.12 43.1 350 1176 436
6 Tom Baker 0.961 18:06:45 19:07:30 60:45 9.93 40.3 400 1099 416
7 Martin Ansell 0.847 17:48:05 18:44:40 56:35 9.15 38.3 350 1044 413
8 Robert Finch 1.000 18:13:35 19:09:24 55:49 8.96 43.5 390 1188 390
9 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:03:09 19:07:22 64:13 9.9 27.3 270 744 390

10 0.832 18:01:45 18:57:39 58:56 7.46 41.6 310 1134 372
11 Carolyn Dent 0.790 11:31:00 12:46:00 60:34 7.58 36.9 280 1008 354
12 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:36:41 19:35:05 58:24 7.13 39.3 280 1072 343
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:00:30 19:01:26 60:56 9.42 31.8 300 869 341
14 0.991 18:07:22 19:02:18 54:56 9.35 35.3 330 963 333
15 Andy Goddard 0.900 17:54:55 18:48:08 53:13 6.75 40.0 270 1092 300
16 0.881 17:45:03 18:46:30 61:27 7.34 32.7 240 892 272
17 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:26:59 18:30:23 63:24 5.81 31.0 180 846 231
18 Mike Mooney 0.832 18:11:08 19:10:57 59:49 7.78 20.6 160 561 192
19 John M 0.773 17:44:24 18:44:12 59:48 4.53 28.7 130 783 168
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